
13

Schools.

\Street.

/

2,308 3,805

TEACHERS.

I

Total.
322
551
328
343
298
151
235
171
104
104
137
165
38

149
178
91
21

114
116
33 
96

Dufferin..

Wellesley. 
Ryerson.. 
Phœbe

Victoria

Second 
Honor.

171
294
199
228
149
84 

132
101
96
65
93

123
27 
95

123
54
18
78
80

17
81

First
Honor 

151 
257 
129 
115 
149
67 

103
70 
68
39 
44 
42
11 
54
55 
37
3 

36 
36
16 
15

Winchester
Niagara 
Park
George

Bathurst •
Palace
Parliament
Church 
Elisabeth
York
Givins
Borden
Leslieville

There were 157 Teachers in the employ of the Board at the 
cluse of the year, exclusive of the Special Teachers in Music and 
Drawing, and 4 assistant Teachers,

The following statement shows the number of Certificates given 
in the various schools at the close of 1881 :

I

It would, in my opinion, be advisable to vary the form and 
style of the certificates occasionally, as the same pupil often 
receives several of them during his course in school.

Total.;...... 1,497

0 2

inspector’s report.


