The following statement shows the number of Certificates given in the various schools at the close of 1881:

SCHOOL	s.		First Honor		Second Honor.		Total.	
Dufferin		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	151		171		322	
Wellesley			257		294		551	
Ryerson			129	MI :	199		328	
Phœbe S	tree	t	115	1	228		343	
John		,	149		149		298	
Victoria	"		67		84		151	
Winchester	**		103		132		235	
Niagara	**		70		101		171	
Park	**		68		96		164	
George	**		39		65		104	
Louisa	**	, A. len,	44		93		137	
Bathurst '	**		42		123		165	
Palace	**		11		27		38	
Parliament	"		54		95		149	
Church	**	,	55		123		178	
Elizabeth	"		37		54		91	
York	"	4	3		18		21	
Givins	"		36		78		114	
Borden	"		36		80	1 45	116	
Leslieville			16		17		33	
Hope			15	- 1	81	1	96	
		and waste Wrest.			-		-	
		Total	1,497		2,308		3,805	

It would, in my opinion, be advisable to vary the form and style of the certificates occasionally, as the same pupil often receives several of them during his course in school.

TEACHERS.

There were 157 Teachers in the employ of the Board at the close of the year, exclusive of the Special Teachers in Music and Drawing, and 4 assistant Teachers.